Operation Name

4C's (solar panels)

64 Maple Ave (pump house)
Caboose (info centre)
Dysart Community Centre
Dysart Facility PTP Ltd
Dysart Facility PTP Ltd
Dysart Facility PTP Ltd
Dysart Facility PTP Ltd
Dysart Facility PTP Ltd
Dysart Facility PTP Ltd
Dysart Facility PTP Ltd
Dysart Facility PTP Ltd
Dysart Facility PTP Ltd
Dysart Facility PTP Ltd
Dysart Facility PTP Ltd
Dysart Ice Plant

Dysart Lib old bld

Dysart Pump Station

Fire Department

Library

Medical Centre

Municipal Office

Museum

New Offices

Old County Lib (old health unit)
Old opP

Rails End Gallery

Roads Garage

Traffic Lights

Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - For 2014

Address

33 York St

64 Maple Ave

York St

H Concession Lot 4

6 Concession Lot 3
1150 Peninsula Dr
5316 County Rd 21
1238 Wonderland Rd
8 Concession Lot 14
10 Concession Lot 9
Blk T Concession Lot 4
Blk D Concession Lot 6
9 Concession Lot 8
2057 Wigamog Rd

0 Grass Lake Rd

C Concession Lot Block
710 Mountain St

8 Concession Lot 15

5 South St

78 Maple Ave

7217 County Rd 1

135 Maple Ave

66 Museum Rd

135 Maple Ave

739 Mountain St

G Concession Lot 4 10
York St

12323 Hwy 118
Concession Lot 6

Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton
Haliburton

Area (Sq Ft)

2,176
0

270
17,639
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855
1,820

6,000
5,981
20,334
3,720
3,000
2,399
3,318
2,436
3,600
11,820

Average
Hrs/wk

35
14
56
112
10
5
45
15
20
20
50
2
20
5
20
50
40

44
39.5
42.5

42
42.5

50

24

30

40

Annual Flow
Megalitres
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Electricity
kWh

4,567.00
22,023.77
3,075.22
243,600.00
12,853.76
10,606.58
712,800.00
16,823.82
17,035.90
12,993.11
17,546.12
4,426.67
13,495.70
13,241.45
3,758.58
348,200.00
15,067.73
6,561.05
29,008.58
69,345.27
39,225.83
35,862.56
22,342.25
19,096.46
53,388.97
46,230.12

72,764.32
2,112.00

Fuel Oil
litres

5,882.00

4,311.40

5,586.20
4,546.40

6,663.80
4,596.90

3,031.40

Propane
litres

2,651.60

9,995.30

10,141.70
6,440.20

7,369.10
35,351.50

GHG
Emmissions

kg

4268.80
881.19
123.04

41237.46
514.29
424.38

28519.84
673.14
681.62
519.87
702.04
177.12
539.98
529.80
150.38

13931.83

12395.23
262.51

16439.79

15209.69

17197.66

29585.67

13467.17
764.07

10427.50

1849.71

11355.67

57387.47

84.50

Energy
Intensity
ekWh/sqft

10.67
0.00
11.39
21.39
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
407.25
33.81
0.00
14.87
19.79
5.44
41.12
23.96
7.96
25.94
18.98
14.39
27.18
2112.00

Energy Intensity
ekWh/megalitre

0.00
22023.77
0.00

0.00
12853.76
10606.58
2.20
16823.82
17035.90
12993.11
17546.12
4426.67
13495.70
13241.45
3758.58
0.00

0.00
6561.05
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



